 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C521J3
Issued Date : 2007.10.23
Revised Date : 2011.12.02
Page No. : 1/13
LM78XXJ3 CYStek Product Specification
Three Terminal Positive Voltage Regulators
 LM78XXJ3

Page No. : 2/13
LM78XXJ3 CYStek Product Specification
Ordering Information
Device Output Voltage Tolerance Package Shipping Marking
LM7805J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7805
LM7805J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7805
LM7806J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7806
LM7806J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7806
LM7808J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7808
LM7808J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7808
LM7809J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7809
LM7809J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7809
LM7810J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7810
LM7810J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7810
LM7812J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7812
LM7812J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7812
LM7815J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7815
LM7815J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7815
LM7818J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7818
LM7818J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7818
LM7824J3 A-rank ±3% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7824
LM7824J3 B-rank ±5% TO-252
(Pb-free) 2500 pcs / Tape & Reel 7824
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C521J3
Issued Date : 2007.10.23
Revised Date : 2011.12.02
Page No. : 3/13
LM78XXJ3 CYStek Product Specification
Typical Application Circuit
Block Diagram
VoutVin
C1 C2